Architectural Lighting
Client:
Order#:
Project:
Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIXTURE SERIES
DVPL Vector Pulse Up/Down Architectural Strip
PHASE
GEN2 Generation II: Multi Watt, Multi CCT
SIZE
2 2 Feet
4 4 Feet
8 8 Feet
WATTAGE
MW20 20W - 2 Feet Only
MW40 40W - 4 Feet Only
MW80 80W - 8 feet Only
COLOR
Black (Standard)
W White Finish
WARRANTY
5 5 Year Warranty (included)
10 10 Year Warranty
CCT Efficacy
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
(selectable)
>130 Lm/W
Model Number Wattage Up Wattage Down
DVPL-GEN2-2MW20 10W, 12W, 16W, 20W
(selectable)
10W, 12W, 16W, 20W
(selectable)DVPL-GEN2-2MW20-W
DVPL-GEN2-4MW40 20W. 24W, 32W, 40W
(selectable)
20W. 24W, 32W, 40W
(selectable)DVPL-GEN2-4MW40-W
DVPL-GEN2-8MW80 40W, 48W, 64W, 80W
(selectable)
40W, 48W, 64W, 80W
(selectable)DVPL-GEN2-8MW80-W
DVPLGEN2____-______ /______ /______ /______ /______ /______ SERIESPHASESIZE WATTAGECOLOR WAR-
RANTY
PERFORMANCE DATA
VECTOR Pulse

Project:
Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES SIZE WATTAGEPHASE COLOR WARRANTY
FIXTURE SERIES
DVPL Vector Pulse Up/Down Architectural Strip
PHASE
GEN2 Generation II: Multi Watt, Multi CCT
SIZE
2 2 Feet
4 4 Feet
8 8 Feet
WATTAGE
MW20 20W - 2 Feet Only
MW40 40W - 4 Feet Only
MW80 80W - 8 feet Only
COLOR
- Black (Standard)
W White Finish
WARRANTY
5 5 Year Warranty (included)
10 10 Year Warranty
Model Number Wattage Up Wattage Down CCT Efficacy
DVPL-GEN2-2MW20 10W, 12W, 16W, 20W
(selectable)
10W, 12W, 16W, 20W
(selectable)
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
(selectable)
>130 Lm/W
DVPL-GEN2-2MW20-W
DVPL-GEN2-4MW40 20W. 24W, 32W, 40W
(selectable)
20W. 24W, 32W, 40W
(selectable)DVPL-GEN2-4MW40-W
DVPL-GEN2-8MW80 40W, 48W, 64W, 80W
(selectable)
40W, 48W, 64W, 80W
(selectable)DVPL-GEN2-8MW80-W
The Vector Pulse Series is a highly competitive linear light. The creative quick-
link buckle-type clamp allows the installer to make a tool-free contonious
run. The unparalleled flexibility enables users to find the right light at different
applications.